CL N°

1 202

3 203

4 206

5 204

6 211

7 200

g 201

g9 208

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

EQUIPAGE

GUILLEMIN Francois
BERMARD Clement

FAIRISE Vincent
FAIRISE Delphine

DCYEN Berthauld
FERRD Bernard

VANNIEWENHLUYSE Rik
DERCOD Kenny

FOUTERET Sylvain
CHEMET Laurent

JAILLET Ywes
JAILLET Lorélie

TURFIN Claude
BUCHET Jean-Marc

JAaMIM Pierre
BEYERS Rene

TORREJON Eric
GUY Mireille

TEMPS

1:42:51:0

1:43:55:1

1:44:40:1

1:46:01:5

1:47.29:7

1:56:41:4

2:04:10:9

2:05:00:7F

5:04:22:5

ECARTS

+ 01:02.1
+ 01:021

+ 01:491
+ 00470

+ 03105
+ 01:214

+ 04387
+ 01:28.2

+ 13:50.4
+ 09117

+ 21:199
+ 07295

+ 22167
+ 00:56.8

+ 0321:315
+ 02:59:14.8



